

d
C.A.No. 2191 OF 2002
ITEM No. 118
Court No. 10
SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2191 OF 2002

GURMIT SINGH & ORS.
....
APPELLANT (S)

VERSUS

INDIAN IRON & STEEL CO. LTD.
....
RESPONDENT (S)

Date : 28/10/2003
This/These Appeal(s) was/were listed for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s)Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anand, Adv.
Mr. D. Bharat Kumar, Adv.
Mr. G. Venkatesh, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post the matter next week.

KALYANI
(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER